oM THE BORDER RESTAURANT  ALTSO VIEJO

Chaok: 42 fable: 21 $Partyrl4d4

servart DAWNE DOUCETTE 1l:h2

DIWE-TN

NG BEVERAGE 0,00
NO BEVERAGE (.00
MOWARCH TACO SALAD .11
RANGH 2,00
MOMARCH L BURRITO 6,15
BLEK BEANG G.0a
NO REVERAGE 0. 00
N0 BEVERAGE 0,00
NG BEVERAGE (.00
NO BEVERAGE .00
1. COMBG 2 82.9%
ALK BEANS C0, 00
L COMRO 2 8,90
L CoMBa 4 .94
BLEK BEANS 0,06
LUNCH CHKN BURRITS B, 4H4u
L TACO SAL CH 8.9%
I COMBO 2 §.99
LT PORK G.00
BLE BEANS .00
LUNMCH CHEN BURRILTOQ ‘ 9,98
BLEK BREANS 0,00
L TACO SAL CK 8.99
MO BEVERAGE 0.00
NGO BEVERLGE 0,00
NG BEVERAGE (, 00
NQ BEVERAGE .00
I, COMBO 2 5.0%
KEEFRIED BDARS 0.00
L COMBO 2 f,949
BLK BEANS 0.00
I, COMBO 2 B.99
REFRIED BEMNS 0,00
LUNCH CHRN BURRITO G,89
RO BEVERAGE 0,00
MO PRREVERAGE 0,00
N BEVERAGE .00
N0 BEVERAGE (.80
MO RREVERAGE .00
MO BEVERAGE 0,00
MO BEVERAGE 0,00
MONARCH L QOMBO 2 6,11
MONBRCOH L COMBO 2 &.11
MOMARSH L COMBO 20 6.11
REFRIED BEANS 0,00
NG REVERALGE .00
NG HEVERAGE Q.00
NO BEVERAGE .00
MOMNARCH TACO SALAD 6.11
CAESAR 0,00
MONARCH L COMBO 2 6.11
BLE BEANS 0,00
MONARCH L BURRITO 6,11
LK BEANS .00
NG BEVERAGHE 0.09
N BEVERAGE .00
MO BREVERAGE .00
WO BEVERAGE 0, a0
MONARCH 1, COMBO Z G.11
MONARCH TACO SALAD B.11
MOMARCH 1. BURRITO G6.11
BLE BEANS G.00
MONARCH L COMBO 2 6.1

NO BREVERAGE 0.06




S LAl Lalheniidlr

NO BEVERAGE
MONARCH L BURRITO
QUEE0

RETRIED BEANS
MONARCH L COMBO 2
REFRIED BEANS
MONARCH T COMBO 2
FL T PORK

FL. T PORK

BLE BEANS

MONARCH L COMBO 2
BLK BEANIZ

MO BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NO RBEVERAGE

MO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE

NGO BEVERAGE
MONARCH I BURRITO
BLE BEANS

MONARCH L BURRITQ
REFRIED BEANE
MONARCH L BURRITO
REFRILD REANS
MONARCH L BURRITO
BLK BEANS

MOMARCH L BURRITO
BLE BEANS

MONARCH TACO SALADL

CAESAR

MONARCH L COMBO 2
MONARCH L COMRBO 2
REFRIED BEANS

NGO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NO BRVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE

O BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE
MONARCH . COMBO 2
BLK BBEANS
MONBROH L BURRITO
REFRLED BREANES
MOMARCH L COMBO 2
BLK BEANS

MONARCH L COMBO 2
MONARCH I COMBG 2
MONARCH L QOMBO 2
BLIK BEANS

NO BEVERAGE

HO REVERAGE

N0 BEVERAGE
MONARCHK L. BURRITO
Q30

REFRIED BEANS
MONARCH L BURRITO
QUERED

BEFRIED BEANS
MONARCH L BURRITO
REFRIED REANS

NGO REVERAGE

Mo BEVERAGE

L CoMBo 2

BLK REANG

Io TACO BAL CK
RANCH

NG BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

(.00
é.11
0.00
0,00
6.11
0,00
6.11
3,00
03.00
.00
6,11
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
0.00
6.0 %
0.00
a.11
0.00
G.11
0.00
&.11
(.00
6.11
0.00
.11
0.00
T
6,1
0.00
(.00
.00
Q.00
£.00
.00
.00
&.11
.00
.11
.00
6.11
0,00
6,11
.11
6.11
0.00
0.00
0. 00
0,00
£.11
.00
0,00
6.11
.00
.00
6.11
0, a0
.08
0,00
8. 8%
0,00
5,983
0.46
.00
0.00
.60
0,00



L b A Lodard Ll ed
MONARCH L COMRBO 2
MONARCH TACO SALAD
RANCH

MONARCH L COMBO 2
NO BEVERAGH

NGO BREVERAGE

NO RBREVERAGE

N0 REVERAGE

WO BEVERAGE

MO BEVERAGE

. QOMRBO Z

BLE BEANS

L COMBO 2

BLE BLEANS

I, TACO SAL CK

NG REVERAGE

MO BEVERAGE
MONARCH I COMBO 2
REFRIED BEANS
MONARCH L COMBO 2
FLOT PORK

REFRIED BEANS

MO BEVERAGE

MO REVERMAGE

NGO BEVERAGE

HO BEVERAGE
MONBROH TACO SALAD
MONMARCH TACO SALAD
CARSAR

MONARCH T, COMBO 2
REFRIED BLANS
MONARCH 1, COMBO 2
RETRIED BEANS

BUL 5.C.

NGO BEVERAGE

NO REVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE
MONARCH L COMBO 2
MONARCH TACO SALAD
MONARCH 1. COMBG 2
BLE BEANS

BUL 2.0,

BUL 8.0,

MO BEVERAGE

NO REVERAGE

L OTACO BAl CK

L OOMBO 2

REFRIED DRAMS

NGO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGH

MO BEVERAGHE

WO BEVERAGE

L. COMEO 2

BLK BEANS

L COMBO 2
FLOTOBPORK

FI. T FORK

RRFRIED BEANS
LUNCH CHEN BURRITO
BLE BEANS

I TRCO HAL CK
DUNCH BURRITO BEEP
MO BEVERAGE

NG BREVERAGE

NGO BREVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NG REVERLAGE
MONARCR L COMBO 2
FEFRIED BEANES
MOMARSTH T BURRTTO
QUESO

B

6.11
6.1
0.00
6,11
0.o0
G, 00
0.00
4,00
.00
.00
8.99
G, a9
§.,2%
0.00
0,29
0.00
0.6o
6.11
.00
6.1%
G, Q0
.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
G.ao
.13
.11
0. 00
&,t1
0.00
6.11
G.00
.19
0. 6o
0,00
0.00
6.1
6.11
g.11
0.00
0.7%9
0.79
.00
.00
8,99
5.99
0.00
0.00
0.0
0,00
0.0
(.00
g.94
0,00
8.99
¢.o0
g.a0
0. 00
9.9
0,040
8.99
9.99
.00
.00
.00
Q.40
0.08
6.11
0.060
6. il
Q.00



AL AAMIUIA A L Lo WA
Fl, T PORK
MONARCH I. BURRITO
BLE BEARNS

MONARCH TACO SALADR
RANLCH

MONARCH TALZO SALAR
RANCH

MONARCH TACO S5ALAD
BANCH

MOMARCH L COMBO 2
BLE BEANS

NO REVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGH

N0 BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

N0 BREVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE
MOWARCH B BURRITO
MONBECH L BURRITO
MONARCH 1. COMBO 2
MONARCH TACO JALAD
CARSAR

NO BEVERLGE

NO BEVERAGE

HO BEVLERAGE
MONARCH I, BURRITO
QUEAG

REFRIED BEAMS
MOMARDH TACO ZALADR
RANCH

MONARCH L COMBD 2
N0 BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NQ BEVERAGE

NOQ REVERAGE
MONARCH L COMRBO 2
E PORK

E PORK

REFRIED BEANS
MONMARCH 1. QOMBO 2
MONARCH L BURRITO
MOMARCH I, COMBO 2
REFTRIED BEANS

NGO BEVERAGE

NG REVERMGE
MONARCH L COMBO 2
BLE Buahs

MOMARCH I COMBO 2
MOMARCH L COMBO 2
REFRIED BREANS
MONARCH TACO SALAR
HANCH

MORARCH L COMBOD 2
LT POREK
MONARCH L COMBO 2
BLE BEANS

MONARCH 1L COMBO 2
BLE BEANS

MONAROHK TACO SALAD
MONARCH L COMRO 2
REFRIED BEANS
MONARCH L BURRITO
BLE DREANS

MOMARCH L COMBO 2
E PORK

E PORK

MOMARCH 1, COMBO 2
86

HO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

0.00C
6.11
0.4o0
6.11
0,00
6,13
.00
5.11
0.00
h.1l
0.00
0,06
0,00
G.00
2,00
0,00
6,00
.00
0,00
.11
.1l
[T
B.hd
0,00
0.00
0,00
.90
a.11
¢.00
0,00
.11
£, 00
6.13
0,040
(.08
0,00
.06
6.11
0,00
.00
0,00
6.11
é.11
a1
0,00
0.00
0. 00
.11
0.00
.17
G.11
0.00
6,11
0.90
.11
0.00
6.3l
0,00
6. 11
.00
6,11
B3
0,00
.13
0.40
§.11
0.00
3.00
6.11
.40
0,00
.00




LT L U LD

NO BEVERAGE

MONARCH TACO SALAR

RaNCH

MONARCH TACD ZALAD

RANCH

MONARCH I, COMRO 2
BLE BEANS

MONARCH I BURRITO
MONARCH L OOMBO 2
BLK BEARNS

NG BEVERAGE

NQ BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE
MONARCH L BURRITO
MOMARCH L COMBO 2
MONARCH L COMBO 2
REFRIED BEANS

N BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NG BREVERAGE
MONARCH . BURRITO
MONARCH L, COMRBO 2
BLK BERNS

MONARCH TACO SALAD

HO DEVERAGE
NO BEVERAGE
MO BEVERAGE
NGO BEVERAGE

MOMARCH
REFRIEE
MONARTH
REFRTED
MONARCH

L COMBO 2
BEANG
L COoMBO 2
BIZAND

TACT

BALAR

RANCH

MONARCH I, COMBO 2
BLK BEANSG

WO BEVERAGR

MO BEVERAGE

MO BEVERAGHE

MO RBEVERAGE

MO REVERAGE
MOWARCH L COMBO 2
BLK BEANS
MOMARCH L COMBO Z
BLK BEANS
MONARCH L COMBO
MONBRCH I, COMBO
MONARCH L COMBO
BLK BEANS

MO BEVERAGE

KO BEVERAGE

MO BEVERAGHE

MO BEVERAGE

2

BB B

MONARCH TACO SALAD

RANCH

MONARCH TACO SALAD

BANCH

MONARCH TACG SALAD

RANCH

MONARCH TACG SALAD

HOLES R

HO BEVERAGE
NO BEVERAGH
N(Q BEVERAGE
MO BEVERAGE
NO BEVERAGE
NO BEVEHAGE
NO BEVERAGE
HO BEVERAGE
MONARCH L COMBO 2
T FORK
REFRIED BEANS

A e e

0,00
.1
0,00
f.11
0,00
7
.00
5.11
5.011
0,00
0,00
0,00
0.40
H.11
.1l
G.11
0.4a0
Dtt)c}
0.00
0,00
6.11
.11
0.00
6,11
0,00
0.00
0.00
.00
6.1l
.00
6,11
(.00
.10
0,00
6.11
0.00
.00
0.00
Q.00
0,00
0.00
g.11
3.00
&.11
0.00
.11
6.4
.11
0,00
0,00
0.00
0,00
0,00
6,11
0,00
6,11
0.00
&.11
0.00
6,11
0,06
0,00
.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
.00
0,00
.00
6.1
0,00
0.400




ALl LA AT e

MOWARCH I COMBO 2
REFRIED WEANS
MONARCH 1, COMRBD 2
T PORK

T PORK

REFRIED BEANS
MOGNARCH TACGO SALAD
RANCH

MONARCZH L BURRITO
BLE BEANS

MONARCH L BURRITO
BLE BEANSZ

MONARCH L COMEQ Z
BLE BEANS

ARDD GUACAMOLE
NO BEVERAGE

N0 BEVERAGE

N BEVERAGE

NGO BEVERAGE

NG BEVERRGE
MONARCH I COMBO
MONARCH L. COMBO
REFRIED BEANS
MORRRCOR Lo COMBG 2
MOWARCH 1 COMBO 2
REFRIED BRANS
MONARCH 1, COMBO 2
REFRIED BEANS
MO REVERAGE

N BEVERAGE

HNO BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE
MOMARCH L COMBO
FL T PORK
MOMARCH I, COMBO
MOMMRCH 1. COMBO
MOWARCH L COMBO
BLE BEANS
MONARCH L COMBO
BLE BEANS

NO BREVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NGO BEVERAGE

HO BEVERAGE
MONARCH L COMBO 2
MOMARCHE TACO SALAD
RANCH

MONARCH TACC 3ALAL
RANCH

MONARCH TACO SALAD
RANCH

MONARCHE L COMBD 2
RLK BEANS

MONARCH L COMBO 2
MONARCH L COMBQO 2
T PORK

T PORK

MONARCH L BURRITO
NO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

NG BEVERAGE

MO BEVERAGE

NO BEVERAGE

MO BEVERAGE

NG HEVERAGE
MONARCH L COMBO 2
MONARCH L BURRITG
BEFRTED BEANS
MONARCH L COMBO 2
REFRIED BEANZ

[l o]

B

SRR N

3]

6.11
0.00

£.11 -

G, 00
.00
0,00
6,31
0.00
&.11
¢.a0
5,11
0,0
6,51
0.00
1.39
.00
0,00
.00
£.00
0.00
6.0
&.11
0,080
6.11
f.1d
6.11
0,00
0.00
.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
f.1ll
.00
6.11
6.1l
g.11
0.00
G.11
0.00
.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
6.11
6.11
.00
6.1
.00
6.11
0,00
G.11
OI{J{-—)
6,13
6,11
0.00
0,060
.11
0, Qo
0,00
0. 00
(2,00
0.00
0,00
0.00
.00
64‘].1
6.11
0.00
6. 11
0.09
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NG BEVERAGE

MG BEVERAGE

MO BEVERAGE
MONARCH L BURRITO
REFRIED BEANZ
MONARCH L COMBO 2
Bl T FORK

REFRIED BEANS
MONARCH L COMRBO 2
REFRIZD BEANS

Sub Total:

Tax
14:14 Total:
Paymants: Aamt~Tand  Tip/Chyg

DMEN 1380.73 257.41
11/20/2013 144

0.00
G.00
3.00
6.11
0.00
611
0,40
0.00
6£.11
G.00

104%9,37
B3.95
1333.32

Tally
1133,32

113332

Mamo: SA5020, XKXMMHXARKAA006, xa/xx, 1133, 32

Terminal: BACK SERVER
Cashier: DARNNE DOUCETTE



